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LICENSE
NUMBER

11346

1H63

111V5

H3U7

11360

11381

llll 16

llij-86

11522 ,

115A

1171*7

11863

11900

12(105

1201^

1217^

122^9

12T<;R

a

L

1237*

12i^i

12527

12627

130U5

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Simons

Simceck

Sightler

tseay

Seals

Senn

Sease

S.̂ g s e

Segy

Seawell

Sistare
West Cola. ,S.C

Simmons

Senn

Seibert

Si2htler

Sims

Senterfeit

Sp»pp:1 rtf]K

Sol p-l^T*

Sesse

Sf?nn

Simmons

Sease

130UO

13068

13079

13083

13085

13109.

13153

in ^8

Simpkins

Seay

Sis son
f

Senn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kstherine Joan
West Columbia. S.
Sherrie Lou
West Columbia, S.
Patricia Burban

West Columbia, S.

FVnncfiS D.

Ft. Mill, S.C.

Bessie May
Monetta, S. C.
Brenda Faye
Mobile, Ala.

Elizabeth

Swansea, S. C.
cathy Susan
Lexington, S. C.

Patricia Ann
West Cola., S.C.
Carolyn Ann

Columbia, S. C,
Betty

. West Cola., S.(

Claudia Sebecca
Leesvllle,- S.,C.

Betty Ruth
Lexington, S. C-
Faye Emma
Newberry, S.C.

\
Lincla Kathrm
West Cola., S.C.
shirley J.

Lexington. S. C.
Knf.hAT»1 n*a Ann

Batesburg. S. C* ,
^nnnn EI^IT^
Cqvnft . S- C. V

iLynda Celeste *

BateRbursr, S.C. j

Madelvn Dianne^Jf;

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gunter

C-

Rister
C.
Glover

C.
K f t n ^ r ^ y

Padgett

Barman

Davis

Sayman

Watts

Pferrman

Buff

• /

Prater /
/

Gunter'
/

.f jf*
. Turner /

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clinton Gerald

West Cola. - S . C '

Robert E.
West Cola.,S.C--
Willie Marion
West Cola., S.C.

^'reaerick H. Ii:
Leesville, S.C.
Lawrence, Jr.
Batesburg, S.C.
Claude Kannaday

Lexington, S.C.
Theodore

West Cola., S. C
Bernard Gail
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Donald Wilson
West Cola. ,S.C.
John A., Sr.

Ft . ̂ Jacks on, S.C.
jifenry C.

"West Cola., S. C.

Lloyd Tillman
West Cola., S.C.

Ted^ftr" Mitchell_/f^
Lexington, S . C .
George Edward

/ ..-""•"" |Newberry, S.C.

Humphries Charles xhomas

f ee f

Ctantt /
C, /a

Mull ins f '

• ,7•.' Cockreld•/
i • -t'j
Rn'fflta #

Lexington. S*£% jj i
ttflTiny Gnil /'£/'•" Smi%h

^'4West Columbia, S.

Wanda Jo '-*f ' ''.
West Columbia, Sv

•Tc-/, 4
•^Shull j?
C . . •" J*

¥Carol Roberta -j Maassj'>
Leesvllle, S.C. ,
Carolyn
Leesville, S. C.

We*ft Cola., S.C.

Gftn-pgp G. , Jr.

Lexington, S.C*
Ritchie Barron
Leesville. S.C.
Phi l l ip Boyd

Wfist CnlPi . .S .C.

Wayne Ervin
L e f t R v l l I P , S.C.

Hobert M^hael

New Eufenton,S.CH

Andrew Stephen
fwftst Cola. .S.C-
Michael Perry
West Columbia, SC
Donald Harry
Leesville, S.C.

Gates Marvin Lavon

Melonie, Charlee|l Harmon

Lexington. S.C.
Lorena Faye
Cayce, S.C.
Kathryn Gail
West Cola, S.C.

Siliven Roberta Ann
West Cola, S.C.

Seabrooks

Simms

Seav

1

Maria W.

Efclu«Jslfi£nSiUC.
Nancy Bristol
Tenafly, N. Y.

Mary Fave
West Cola, S.C.

Deer

Stokes

Salters

Williams

Taylor

J-'avis

Lexington', S. C.
Leon Carroll

Columbia, SVC*
Joel Walter
West Cola, S.C.
Anthony Dwight
Columbia, , S.C.

Henry Carey., Jr.
West Cola, S.C.

Herman Alonzo
Ft. Bragg, N.C.
Randy Mark
Lexington, S. C.

Clarence Glen
West Cola, S.C.

\

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?f)

Itt

27
19
21*
20

W
22

22

18

19

17
33
2U
17
1̂
20
19

29

IV
56
*3.
33
26
20

1Q

^9
^5
20 ~

20

W
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Feb
Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar
Mar
Jun

Jun
w Jul

W

C

W

W

ti

W

W

W

W

W

1Q W

1^

2<f

19

_O9-
18

?6

2^

18
ia_(

W

W

W

W

Jul

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug
Sept
Oct

Oct
Oct .

Day

17
Ib

26

3
26
20

16
26
1

?

1?
18
11

12
30

1
20
2^

Qct 31

Nov
Mar

3
23

Maa?r-2^
' T

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun

2

J*

16

19
Aug 7
.Aug
Aug

Year

1969

1969

196V

1V6V

1V6V
1V69

1Q69
1969
1969
1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1969

1969
1969
1969

1969

1969
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1-3|1970

17 1970
Aug 18 1970

Dec 7

Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar

Apr

8
1^
20

29

?0

1Q70
1970
1971
1971

1971
1971

8 1971
Apr 12

. May
i

Jun
17 ^*
13
18
18

30
27
20
15

22

18
25
19
21
19

27
26

29

i*s
21

22

19
18

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Jun
Jun
AUR
Aug
Mar

Mar

23
1

25
28

12

13
27
28

1971

1971
1971
1971

1971

1971
1971
1972
1972

Marj 23 1972
Mar

Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr
May
May

May

Mev
May

21*
6

10
13
m
13
1U
13
H*
28

3
22

25

lc

It

1972
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972
1972^

1972
1972

, 197
1972

; 197?
1972

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Mar
Apr
Jul

Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Uov

Nov
fler
Apr

Jun
Jufl
Jun

Jun
Sep

Sep
Aug

Day

1R
20

7
IV
29
1

19
22

h
1

19
24
12
12
3 :
6
2k
29

3
3

Vear

1QAQ

1969
196V
1969

ive>9
196V

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1969
1969

1969

1969
26 1970
27
20

23

20

1970
1970
1970

197Q

2^ 1970

5

9
28

Sept 1
Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan

-Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

Apr

Apr
Mar

Mar

May
May

Apr

Jun

May

3

11
22

28

_a_

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970

1971
1971
1971

^ 1971
16

19
1971

1971
12 1971
" '

17 1Q71

1

6
13
13
2

k
27

2^
6
Q

1U

21

20

EX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. P. D. Monteon
West Columbia, S. C"
Rev. William A. Hoi
West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. B. B. Watts

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. James H. McGil
Port Mill. S. C.
Rev.J. Mitchell Br
Bates burs. S. C.
Rev. Wm. A. Home

West Columbia r S.C
Jeanette R. Swyeerl
N.P. Tor S. C.
Lexineton. S. C.

tev. Dermont F. Swic
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. B.B. Watts
West Columbia, S. C

Jeanette R. Swygert
s. P. rop'S. c.
Lexington. S . C .
Rev. Wm, A. Home
West Columbia, S. C

Rev. Charles C. PC
Leesville, o. C-
Rev. William A.riorr

West Columbia, S.
Rev. Hoy A. Davis
Prosperity, S. C.

REMARKS

srv

ne

L

iwer

Consent oi' metha?
Etta Mae Senn

sgood Consent

Consent

•

,
ole t 9_p, „

e

C.

Rev J • M . Woods , Jr *j
West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Dermont F.Swice
Lexington, S. C.

good consent of moth
iiuth I*, ^ims

Rev. wniiam R. Wes*t,Jr.
Lexington County,
Rev. Glen D. Miller
Richland County
Rev. Dona Id H.Royste,
Batesburg, 3. C.

S. C.

p

^ev. Dermont F.Swicqifiood.
14

Lexington S. C.

1971ji ^ev. Denver 3. Lee\
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
197^
1972

1973
1972
1972

1972
1972

June 2^ 1971

Apr

Apr
May

May

- Mav
Jur

Jun
Jun

16

IB
6
8

2T

1972

1972
1972
1972

197^
l4 197;
2

6
1972
1972

Lexington County
Ruth D. Nelson
W. P. for S4 C.
Lexington. 6. C.
Rev Claude Thompson
Saluda Cty, S.C.
Rev B. T. Baston
Lexington Cty, S.C.
Rev Dermon A. Sox,
Lexington Cty,, -/S.C.
Rev William C. Cloe

Lexington Cty, S. C
Rev. W. A. Harve

• Lexington Co.
Jimmie R. Way
w. ?, ror a. u,
Lexincton Cty. S.C
Rev Clarence Willi
Richland Cty, S.C.
Rev J. Kirk Hendr:
Lexington Cty, S.(

Rev Charles E. Bern!
Lexington County, S

Consent of moth
Clara B. Smith

Jr.

p

•

!

h

*'v
n
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